Product information

WISI NB 05

Grounding plate, 5-times

Description
Grounding plate for 5 F-splices
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Technical data

Material
Hole distance
Hole diameter

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

Packaging data

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

Steel

59.5 mm

6 mm
79,50x60x53 mm

1 pcs.

190 x 128 x 100 mm
dms3

0.137 kg

120 pcs.

mm

2.43 dm3

0.137 kg
4010056177478
17747
85291095
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